
Review of Parole Hearings

RTC - Lincoln, Nebraska

March 19, 2024 at 8:30 am

Page 1

Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

1 212733 ALLEN JAQUERIS J ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED MADISON

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED MADISON

RESISTING ARREST MADISON

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE SARPY

TERRORISTIC THREATS SARPY

BURGLARY STANTON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

INCEST SARPY

INCEST SARPY

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE SARPY

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE SARPY

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG DOUGLAS

7 83505 LAWSON WILLIAM M POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE YORK

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE YORK

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE PLATTE

MANSLAUGHTER PLATTE

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP SARPY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM DOUGLAS

11

12

13

14

15 210238 WILLIAMS DAUDRYE K

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

392414 SAUNSOCI TIARA 

210999 SCOTT MALIL N

211671 THOMPSON ARMANDO M

83671 LONG ANTHONY R

61949 MCGREGOR ERIC J

82562 MICKLEVITZ CHASE A

212436 HAYWOOD DERRICK L

80794 JENNINGS ESTELL N

82544 LEACH KIJAUNE A

86384 BARROW KENDELL L

393104 BOYD SHANNON M

211233 COOK VICTOR V


