Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	212733	ALLEN JAQUERIS J	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
2	86384	BARROW KENDELL L	CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
3	393104	BOYD SHANNON M	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MADISON
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MADISON
			RESISTING ARREST	MADISON
4	211233	COOK VICTOR V	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	SARPY
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	SARPY
5	212436	HAYWOOD DERRICK L	BURGLARY	STANTON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
6	80794	JENNINGS ESTELL N	INCEST	SARPY
			INCEST	SARPY
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	SARPY
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	SARPY
			SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG	DOUGLAS
7	83505	LAWSON WILLIAM M	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
8	82544	LEACH KIJAUNE A	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
9	83671	LONG ANTHONY R	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	DOUGLAS
10	61949	MCGREGOR ERIC J	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	YORK
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	YORK
11	82562	MICKLEVITZ CHASE A	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	PLATTE
			MANSLAUGHTER	PLATTE
12	392414	SAUNSOCI TIARA	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	SARPY
13	210999	SCOTT MALIL N	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
14	211671	THOMPSON ARMANDO M	SEXUAL ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
15	210238	WILLIAMS DAUDRYE K	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM	DOUGLAS